16
RJ45 connector details:
• Contacts : Phosphor Bronze, Gold over Nickel.
• Shielding : Nickel-plated brass.
• Body : PBT UL 94V-0.
• PCB : FR4, UL 94V-0 (PCB termination only).
• Voltage : 125 VAC RMS.
• Current Rating : 1.5 amp.

Stainless steel wire rope, Teflon jacket
Nylon rope - black
ORDERING INFORMATION
365B-6.5SC-W19-33TBRJ
ATTACHMENT OPTIONS
365B : Straight ring for JamNut connector
05      : Eyelet for Square flange connector
TW    : Tie wrap for Plug connector
BRAND IDENTIFIER
PRODUCT SERIES CODE
32: MIL-DTL-38999 SERIES III -PLUG
33: MIL-DTL-38999SERIES III -RECEPTACLE
LANYARD LENGTH
Plug             = 6.5 inch (160 mm)
Receptacle = 5 inch (127 mm)
SHELL SIZE : 19
MATERIAL & FINISH
N  :  Aluminium  - Electroless Nickel
W :  Aluminium  - Cadmium Olive drab
Z   :  Aluminium  - Zinc Nickel Black
LANYARD OPTIONS
SC  :  Stainless steel sash chain
Y   :  Stainless steel wire rope
NB : Nylon rope - black
Ex:
TBRJ32-19-N-NB-6.5-TW  Plug cap with nylon rope with Tie wrap.
TBRJ33-19-N-NB-5-365B  JamNut receptacle cap with nylon rope with bend ring.
+918023483447         sales@turboindia.co.in
All Dimensions are in mm9
25
WIRING DIAGRAM
Salt
Spray
Hours
RoHS
CompliantProcessAppearanceFinishMaterialTurbo
Code
96YES
AMS-C-26074 Class
4 Grade A; ASTM-B-
733, SC 2, Type IV,
Conductive -65 to
+200°C
BRIGHT METALELECTROLESS
NICKELALUMINIUMN
500NO
AMS-QQ-P-416 Type
II Class 2 over
electroless nickel,
Conductive -65 to
+175°C
OLIVE DRAB
GREENCADMIUMALUMINIUMW
500NO
ASTM B841 Grade 5
over electroless
nickel, Conductive -
65 to +175°C
BLACKZINC NICKELALUMINIUMZ
MATERIAL AND FINISH
RJ45 MaleT568B
Pair Color
RJ45 Male
Pin Number
T568B

10
26
ORDERING INFORMATION
NOTES:
• Types of PCB, refer page no 6.
• Inserts orientation, refer page no 12 & 22.
• Specifications and dimensions are subject to change,
• Consult factory for any clarifications.
Normal polarization considered in shell as per MIL-DTL-26482 & MIL-DTL-38999 standards.
Please consult the factory for different polarization on shell.
+918023483447         sales@turboindia.co.in
AWL1BKMSFBTBRJSeries
Cat5e
Coupling Type:
B: Bayonet (26482 series, size 18)
T: Threaded (38999 series, size 19)
Shell type:
P      : Plug with plastic gland
PM : Plug with metallic gland
SF    : Square flange receptacle
JN    : JamNut receptacle
Backshell (Only for receptacle):
- : No backshell
BKM : Backshell with metallic gland
BK     : Backshell with plastic gland
Type of PCB (Only for receptacle)
1:  2 Female RJ45
2:  RJ45 female + RJ45 male cordset
3:  RJ45 female + RJ45 male cordset open)
4:  RJ45 female + open PCB with 8 tinned holes for cable soldering
Length: L (Type of PCB 2 & 3 only)
03   : 0.3 meter
05   : 0.5 meter
10   : 1.0 meter
15   : 1.5 meter
Material  / Finish:
N :  Aluminium alloy   - Electroless Nickel
W :  Aluminium alloy   - Cadmium Olive Drab
Z      :  Aluminium alloy   - Zinc Nickel Black
Insert Orientations (Only for receptacle):
A, B, C, D & Omit for supply of RJ45 PCB + Insert separately